PASSENGER VEHICLE PRICE LIST

Category B
Price and information are effective from 05/03/2026 till 18/03/2026, 10am

Prices, COE rebate level and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

SUBARU

Models

Fuel
Economy
(L/100km)

VES Band

List Price
(W/COE)

Finance &
Insurance
Discount

Guaranteed COE
(6 rounds bidding)

SUBARU SOLTERRA XT
SOLTERRA XT ELECTRIC AWD 73.1KWH - ENERGY CONSUMPTION : 16.7KWH/100KM

$ 223,600

$2,800

$ 220,800

SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 HYBRID
FORESTER 2.5I-S EYESIGHT HYBRID AWD CVT

L

59

C1

$ 214,600

$ 2,800

$ 211,800

SUBARU BRZ*
SUBARU BRZ 2.4 RWD 6MT

8.8

SUBARU BRZ*
SUBARU BRZ 2.4 EYESIGHT RWD 6AT

8.7

C3

$ 251,600

$2,800

$ 248,800

$ 256,600

$2,800

$ 253,800

*Indent order only

{cl):;— Equipped with EyeSight Driver Assist Technology or Subaru Safety Sense
|

I | Conditi

1. Car prices include OBU, 6 months road tax, registration fees, licence plates, Vehicle Emission Scheme (VES),
rebates or surcharges (if applicable), GST and COE. Not inclusive of insurance.

2. Warranty: 3 + 2 years (100,000km).

3. Standard Servicing: FREE 2.5 years (50,000km) - every 10,000km or 6 months whichever comes first.

4. For Off Peak cars, the maximum discount offered is $17,000 at Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd's absolute
discretion, taking into account LTA's maximum allowance with respect to the ARF and COE rebates.

5. All ex-stock vehicles must be registered in the same month once COE has been successfully bidded. Otherwise,
MIE reserves the right to reduce or rescind the discount provided.

6. Maximum booking deposit amount using VISA/MasterCard/AMEX for payment is at $10,000.

7. Cat B Prices subjected to 6 bid guaranteed COE.

8. Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd reserves the right to use CAT E COE for registration on any of the above schemes.

9. COE Rebate Level for CAT B cars: $96,000.

0. Prices are inclusive of in-house Rebates: Insurance rebate ($300) and Finance rebate (CAT B: $2,500). Minimum 5
years $50,000 loan.

11. Prices subject to Trade-in Rebate.

12. Other terms and conditions apply.

For Forester 2.5 Hybrid only:
Top-up $$3,500 for Sport Edition
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