

PASSENGER VEHICLE PRICE LIST Category B



Price and information are effective from 05/03/2026 till 18/03/2026, 10am

Prices, COE rebate level and Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

Models		Fuel Economy (L/100km)	VES Band	List Price (w/COE)	Finance & Insurance Discount	Guaranteed COE (6 rounds bidding)
	SUBARU SOLTERRA XT SOLTERRA XT ELECTRIC AWD 73.1KWH - ENERGY CONSUMPTION : 16.7KWH/100KM		A	\$ 223,600	\$ 2,800	\$ 220,800
	SUBARU FORESTER 2.5 HYBRID FORESTER 2.5i-S EYESIGHT HYBRID AWD CVT		C1	\$ 214,600	\$ 2,800	\$ 211,800
	SUBARU BRZ* SUBARU BRZ 2.4 RWD 6MT		C3	\$ 251,600	\$ 2,800	\$ 248,800
	SUBARU BRZ* SUBARU BRZ 2.4 EYESIGHT RWD 6AT			\$ 256,600	\$ 2,800	\$ 253,800

*Indent order only

 Equipped with EyeSight Driver Assist Technology or Subaru Safety Sense

Terms and Conditions

- Car prices include OBU, 6 months road tax, registration fees, licence plates, Vehicle Emission Scheme (VES), rebates or surcharges (if applicable), GST and COE. Not inclusive of insurance.
- Warranty: 3 + 2 years (100,000km).
- Standard Servicing: FREE 2.5 years (50,000km) - every 10,000km or 6 months whichever comes first.
- For Off Peak cars, the maximum discount offered is \$17,000 at Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd's absolute discretion, taking into account LTA's maximum allowance with respect to the ARF and COE rebates.
- All ex-stock vehicles must be registered in the same month once COE has been successfully bid. Otherwise, MIE reserves the right to reduce or rescind the discount provided.
- Maximum booking deposit amount using VISA/MasterCard/AMEX for payment is at \$10,000.
- Cat B Prices subjected to 6 bid guaranteed COE.
- Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd reserves the right to use CAT E COE for registration on any of the above schemes.
- COE Rebate Level for CAT B cars: \$96,000.
- Prices are inclusive of in-house Rebates: Insurance rebate (\$300) and Finance rebate (CAT B: \$2,500). Minimum 5 years \$50,000 loan.
- Prices subject to Trade-in Rebate.
- Other terms and conditions apply.

**For Forester 2.5 Hybrid only:
Top-up S\$3,500 for Sport Edition**